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Name Email/Teacher Site Link Courses Taught 

Allen, Dawn 
 

dawn.allen@clayton.k12.ga.us 
 

Geometry – CT 

Physical Science – CT 

Anatomy – CT 

Adv. Algebra  -CT 

Colon, Tomika tomika.colon@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Biology – SG 

Anatomy – SG 

Physical Science – SG 

Environmental Science - SG 

Crist, Janet janet.crist@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Functional MID program 

Adapted Curriculum 

Gilliard, Denise denise.gilliard@clayton.k12.ga.us 
 

Algebra I – CT & SG 

Geometry – CT 

Adv. Algebra – CT & SG 

Haney, Willie willie.haney@clayton.k12.ga.us CAPP program 

Jackson, Michelle michelle.jackson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

American Government – CT 

English Literature – CT 

Economics 

Lee, Susan susan.lee@clayton.k12.ga.us 
American Literature – CT 

English Literature - CT 

Manautou, Dee dee.manautou@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Analytic Geometry – SG 

Algebra I – SG 

Adv. Math Decision Making – SG 

Advanced Algebra-SG 

 

McDonald, Dr. Joan 
 

joan.c.mcdonald@clayton.k12.ga.us 
 

Transition To Work program 

Moore, Dawn dawn.davismoore@clayton.k12.ga.us 

World History - CT 

US History – CT 

American Gov’t - CT 

Murray, Keisha 
keisha.murray@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

MOID/SID/PID 

Adapted Curriculum 

Okeke, Dr. Nkachukwu 
nkachukwu.okeke@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

9th Lit – SG 

World Lit – SG 

American Lit – SG 

English Lit - SG 

Pellegrine, Clifford clifford.pellegrine@clayton.k12.ga.us 
MOID/SID/PID 

Adapted Curriculum 

Perry, Lana lana.perry@clayton.k12.ga.us 
9th Lit – CT 

World Lit - CT 

Prather, Pam pamela.prather@clayton.k12.ga.us CAPP program 

Singletary, Dr. Mary mary.singletary@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Economics – SG 

US History – SG 

US & World Affairs – SG 

World History - SG 
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Valentine, Dianne dianne.valentine@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Biology - CT 

 

Washington, Audranna audranna.washington@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Environmental Science – CT 

Anatomy – CT 

Watson, Dr. Brian  

 

brian.watson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Economics – SG 

World History – SG 

American Gov’t – CT &SG 

US History – SG 

Biology - CT 

 

Wright, Rondalene 

 

rondalene.wright@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Adv Math Decision – CT 

American Gov’t – CT 

Geometry – CT 

Adv Algebra - CT 

Coneway, Carlotta  

 

carlotta.coneway@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

MOID/SID/PID w/ Murray 

Harrison, Danielle  

 

danielle.harrison@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

FMID w/ Crist 

Hodgkinson, Bonnie 

 

bonnie.hodgkinson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Interrelated 

Kendrick, Brenda  

 

brenda.kendrick@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

CAPP w/ Prather 

Roberts, Audrey   MOID/SID/PID w/ Murray 

Romano, Marianne  

 

marianne.mauk@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

CAPP w/ Haney 

Thompson, Judith  

 

judith.thompson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

MOID/SID/PID w/ Pellegrine 

Thornton, Marshall 

 

mbthornton@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

MOID/SID/PID w/ Pellegrine 

Westbrooks, Dejeanette  

 

dejeanette.westbrooks@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

CAPP w/ Prather 
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